(10)

T
Ra!e!laae

~o3of3

11.236.1138

0993221

11.100,666

(2,478,907)

(2.478.907)

1.111,759

Exhibit 2: Ca pita I Structure

SCI-EDlLE0-1a COST OF CARTAL - 13-t.'ONTH AV~GE Page 3 of 3

FLORDA FUil.i:: SBWK:E CQJMSSION EXR.ANA 110N: Provi:lo the corrpany's 13-rronth everege cost of caplel for the test year, the prior year, and historical bllso year. Type of data sh- n:

Projected Test Year Ended 12/3112025

COM>AN'f: TAM'A aa::nu:; COM"AN'f Projected Prior Veer Ended 12/3112024

XX Hstortcal Prior Year Ended 12/3112023

CXXl<ET No. 20240026-B (Dolars in OOO's) Wlnoss: J. Chronister I J. Wiliams

r r r r r r r r r r r r
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8) (9) (10) (11) (12)

Conpany ComTOn l'\lrchased Pow er Jurisdictional

Line Total Oivi:lends I CIT Specific/ CIT Specific/ Off-Balance Pro Raia System Jurisdictional cap«al Cost Weighted

No. Class of Ceplal Per Books Other S10 Prorala Sheet Obligation Adjustrrems Adjusted Factor Structure Ratio Raio CoslRale

2 Long Term Debi 3,688,250 (476,860) $ $ $ (458,923) $ 2,732,089 0.992690 $ 2,712,099 31.24% 4.41% 1.38%

3

Short Term Debi 1,292,995 (489,527) (114,891) 683.971 0.995194 680,684 7.84% 5.79% 0.45%

Custorrer Ocposls 120,038 (17,165) 102,873 0.992593 102,111 1.18% 2.35% 0.03%

Preferred Stock 0.00% 0.00%

10 Common Equity 4,639,319 13,074 (665,263) 4,010,134 0.993192 3,982,832 45.88% 10.200/o 4.68%

11

12 Def erred ncorT11 Taxes 1,257,949 (83,277) (167,971) 1,006,701 0.992979 999,633 11.51% 0.00%

13

14 Tex Credls - Zero Cost 0.00% 0.00%

15

16 Tax Credls - W!ighted Cost 240.286 (1) (34,359) 205,926 0.992593 204,400 2.35% 7.66% 0.18%

17

18 $ 11,236,838 $ $ (1,036,591) $ $ (1,458,571) $ 8,741,675 8,681,759 100,000/o 6.72%

2

Exhibit 3: Net Operating Income

:DlLEC-1 ADJUSTB)JlRISOCTlO~L !>ET OFERA TN3 NCOr.£

UY. R.BLC ~ICEC0'1/MISSION EXR.A~ TION: R'ovide tho calculation of jurisdi:tional net operamg lncomo for the test year. the prior year and tho 1TOst

recant historical year.

PANY: TAflPA ae::TRICCOM>ANY

KET No.20240026-8 (DoDars in OOO's)

Account

llllrrber

(1) (2) (3) (4)

Non- Total

Account Total COffl)any Electric Electric Jurisdictional

Name Per Books UDy (1)-(2) Factor

Revenue From Sales 2,972,504 $ $ 2,972.504 1.000000

Olher Operating (332.458) (332,458) 1.023316

Total Operalllg Rsvenues 2.640,046 2,640,046